
EASTER HANDICAP 2019:RESULTS

Course Handicap Net Time

1
Josh Norton 0:18:35 0:06:55 0:11:40

2
Harry Fairclough 0:18:47 -0:02:00 0:20:47

3
Paul Fairclough 0:18:47 -0:02:00 0:20:47

4
Dorota Zawiza 0:18:48 0:03:00 0:15:48

5
Emily Craggs 0:19:00 0:06:45 0:12:15

6
Libby Stockwell 0:19:14 0:05:25 0:13:49

7
Philip Tait 0:19:28 0:04:55 0:14:33

8
Ben Wickens 0:19:29 0:09:40 0:09:49

9
Millie Marbus 0:19:29 0:03:25 0:16:04

10
Catherine Tuttle 0:19:32 0:05:45 0:13:47

11
Andy Tuttle 0:19:39 0:07:45 0:11:54

12
Celia Marbus 0:19:41 0:05:45 0:13:56

13
Georgie Offer 0:19:49 0:08:00 0:11:49

14
Becky Elsmere 0:19:50 0:06:15 0:13:35

15
David Marshall 0:19:53 0:03:00 0:16:53

16
Emma Downie 0:19:54 0:08:30 0:11:24

17
Dan Tuttle 0:19:55 0:10:15 0:09:40

18
James Craggs 0:19:56 0:10:30 0:09:26

19
Dave Wright 0:20:01 0:08:15 0:11:46

20
Nicholas Tuttle 0:20:09 0:08:45 0:11:24

21
Roz Pearson 0:20:13 0:02:15 0:17:58

22
George Studart 0:20:15 0:06:45 0:13:30

23
Edyta Wilk 0:20:16 0:07:55 0:12:21

24
Sheila Marshall 0:20:25 0:05:25 0:15:00

25
Paula Tait 0:20:25 0:04:30 0:15:55



26
Vic Pearson 0:20:28 0:00:00 0:20:28

27
Lyndsey Stockwell 0:20:37 0:03:00 0:17:37

28
Anna Marbus 0:20:39 0:05:35 0:15:04

29
Jennie Owen 0:20:43 0:04:35 0:16:08

30
Karen Yewer 0:20:54 0:00:00 0:20:54

31
Liz Harkness 0:20:55 0:00:00 0:20:55

32
Anna Downie 0:21:41 0:02:45 0:18:56

33
Julia Wright 0:21:55 0:05:45 0:16:10

Ordered by Net Time

1 James Craggs 0:19:56 0:10:30 0:09:26

2 Dan Tuttle 0:19:55 0:10:15 0:09:40

3 Ben Wickens 0:19:29 0:09:40 0:09:49

4 Nicholas Tuttle 0:20:09 0:08:45 0:11:24

5 Emma Downie 0:19:54 0:08:30 0:11:24

6 Josh Norton 0:18:35 0:06:55 0:11:40

7 Dave Wright 0:20:01 0:08:15 0:11:46

8 Georgie Offer 0:19:49 0:08:00 0:11:49

9 Andy Tuttle 0:19:39 0:07:45 0:11:54

10 Emily Craggs 0:19:00 0:06:45 0:12:15

11 Edyta Wilk 0:20:16 0:07:55 0:12:21

12 George Studart 0:20:15 0:06:45 0:13:30

13 Becky Elsmere 0:19:50 0:06:15 0:13:35

14 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:32 0:05:45 0:13:47

15 Libby Stockwell 0:19:14 0:05:25 0:13:49

16 Celia Marbus 0:19:41 0:05:45 0:13:56

17 Philip Tait 0:19:28 0:04:55 0:14:33

18 Sheila Marshall 0:20:25 0:05:25 0:15:00

19 Anna Marbus 0:20:39 0:05:35 0:15:04

20 Dorota Zawiza 0:18:48 0:03:00 0:15:48



21 Paula Tait 0:20:25 0:04:30 0:15:55

22 Millie Marbus 0:19:29 0:03:25 0:16:04

23 Jennie Owen 0:20:43 0:04:35 0:16:08

24 Julia Wright 0:21:55 0:05:45 0:16:10

25 David Marshall 0:19:53 0:03:00 0:16:53

26 Lyndsey Stockwell 0:20:37 0:03:00 0:17:37

27 Roz Pearson 0:20:13 0:02:15 0:17:58

28 Anna Downie 0:21:41 0:02:45 0:18:56

29 Vic Pearson 0:20:28 0:00:00 0:20:28

30 Harry Fairclough 0:18:47 -0:02:00 0:20:47

31 Paul Fairclough 0:18:47 -0:02:00 0:20:47

32 Karen Yewer 0:20:54 0:00:00 0:20:54

33 Liz Harkness 0:20:55 0:00:00 0:20:55




